1616
8383
VACUUM INFUSION ANCILLARIES
Flat resinFlat resin
Vacuum channelsVacuum channels
PlugsPlugs
«Eco» plugs«Eco» plugs
ConnectorsConnectors

GREENGREEN
When using a spiral tube as a resin line in vacuum infusion process, one of the biggest When using a spiral tube as a resin line in vacuum infusion process, one of the biggest
issues is the marking of the laminate. In order to get rid of this problem, DIATEX issues is the marking of the laminate. In order to get rid of this problem, DIATEX
developed a ready to use advanced solution : developed a ready to use advanced solution : SPIRALNETSPIRALNET..
This product combines a tube mesh together with a spiral tube in order to optimize the This product combines a tube mesh together with a spiral tube in order to optimize the
resin distribution and avoid the marking of the laminate during the infusion process.resin distribution and avoid the marking of the laminate during the infusion process.
Resin infusion line
Includes spiral tube & mesh.Includes spiral tube & mesh. Easy to use.Easy to use.
No marking of the laminate.No marking of the laminate.
Standard supply : rolls of 50 m.Standard supply : rolls of 50 m.
Can be used with all nets.Can be used with all nets.
+
SPIRAL TUBING Translucent spiral tubing
REFERENCE      int.         ext. MATERIAL
ACIGSPIR04-06PTFEACIGSPIR04-06PTFE 4 mm 6 mm 10 ml 260 °C PTFE
ACIGSPIR09-12PEACIGSPIR09-12PE 9 mm 12 mm 25 ml 90 °C PEHD
ACIGSPIR12-14PEACIGSPIR12-14PE 12 mm 14 mm 100 ml 90 °C PEHD
ACIGSPIR14-17PEACIGSPIR14-17PE 14 mm 17 mm 25 ml 90 °C PEHD
ACIGSPIR19-22PEACIGSPIR19-22PE 19 mm 22 mm 25 ml 90 °C PEHD
ACIGSPIRACIGSPIR
Spiral plug
p.86p.86
+

Material : Reed
Colour : Light brown
To use with 16mm
diameter tubes
ACINFUSION43/PLUG8E
Colour : Dark brown
To use with 8mm
diameter tubes
ACIGSPI9-12/PLUG8E
Material : Vine branch
Colour : Dark brown
To use with 8mm
diameter tubes
Diameter To use
with
ACIGSPIR12-14/PLUG12 12 mm SPIRAL
ACIGSPIR14-17/PLUG16 16 mm SPIRAL
ACINFUSION50/PLUG12 12 mm DIADRAIN
ACINFUSION54/PLUG16 16 mm DIADRAIN
ACIBOXACIBOX
PP profile used as resin
flow line or vacuum line
during a Vacuum Infusion